*NOTE
BRAND
MODEL
TYPE
AXIS
1AXIS
2AXIS
3AXIS
4AXIS
SAXIS
6AXIS
PAYLOAD

REACH

NEUROMEKA

INDY7

6DOF

=6

-173°+173°
-173°+173°
-175°+173°
-175°+173°
-173°+173°
-215°+215°

7Kg

1028mm

MAX TCP SPEED = 1000mm/s

MAX JOINT SPEED = 1,2,3

4,9,6 ¢

REPEATABILLITY = 0.1mm

WEIGHT

28Kg

+ 130 deqg/s

180 deg/s

193.5

228

350

450

i (¢

300



AutoCAD SHX Text
*NOTE BRAND = NEUROMEKA = NEUROMEKA MODEL = INDY7 = INDY7 TYPE = 6DOF = 6DOF AXIS  = 6 = 6 1AXIS -175 +175  -175°+175°2AXIS -175 +175  -175°+175°3AXIS -175 +175  -175°+175°4AXIS -175 +175  -175°+175°5AXIS -175 +175  -175°+175°6AXIS -215 +215  -215°+215°PAYLOAD = 7Kg REACH = 1028mm = 1028mm MAX TCP SPEED = 1000mm/s SPEED = 1000mm/s  1000mm/s MAX JOINT SPEED = 1,2,3 : 150 deg/s  4,5,6 : 180 deg/s REPEATABILLITY = 0.1mm WEIGHT = 28Kg
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